COUNTY JUDGE/EXECUTIVE AND FISCAL COURT BOARD APPOINTMRNTS

BOARD
AIRPORT BOARD:
{ 5 Appointments} 4yrs.
{1 Magistrate)

AMBULANCE:
{ 1 Magistrate)
{1 Appointment) 2yrs.

ASSESSMENT BOARD OF APPEALS:
( 2 Appointments)} 3yrs

CEMETERY BOARD:
(5 Appointments) 4yrs.
Not Active

COMMUNITY & DEVELOPMENT SERVICES:

( 3 Appointments) 4yrs.

COUNCIL ON AGING (PADD)
(1 Appointment) 3yrs.

E-911 ADVISORY BOARD
(1 Magistrate)
(2 Appointments) 3yrs

SOUTHWEST KENTUCKY ECOMOIC
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES:
( 1 Appointment) 2yrs.

EMERGENCY OPERATIONS CENTER:

{1 Magistrate)

ETHICS COMMITTEE:
(3 Appointments} 4yrs.

APPOINTEE
Duncan Pfeufer
Shannon Lane
Ken Tucker
Ramsey Morris
Chris Westerfield
John Bruce

Darrell Gustafson
Phillip Peterson
Robert Jeff Johnson

Bri Smith
Ben Payne

William Turner
Tommy Henderson
David Smith
Alberta Holloway

Dan Thomas
Jim Fleming

Brandon Garnett

Debbie Leavell

JE Pryor
Brent Gilkey
Billy Gloyd

Bon Pemberton

Phillip Peterson

Rev. Mitchell Fort
Billie Todd
John McCubbin

TERM EXPIRES
12/31/2026
12/31/2027
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
Term of Office

Term of Office
Term of Office
12/31/2026

12/31/2026
12/31/2027

12/31/2015
12/31/2011
12/31/2016
12/31/2016

6/30/2027
6/30/2026
12/31/2027
6/30/2026
Term of Office

8/8/2027
8/8/2027

6/30/2027

Term of Office

12/31/2027
12/31/2027
12/31/2026

As of 7/8/25



BOARD

EXTENSION BOARD:
(6 Appointments) 3yrs.

INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT BOARD &

REVOLVING LOAN COMMITTEE:
(5 Appointments) 3yrs.
Being Redeveloped

INDUSTRIAL AUTHORITY BOARD

{ 3 Magistrates)

LIBRARY BOARD:
(5 Appointments) 4yrs.

LITTLE RIVER WATER QUALITY
CONSORTIUM BOARD:

(4 Appointments) 2yrs.

(1 Magistrate)

LONG RANGE PLANNING &
COORDINATION COMM.:
{1 Appointment-Magistrate)

MUSEUM BOARD:
(1 Appointment) 4yrs.
{1 Magistrate}

PENNYRILE AREA DEVELOPING DISTRICT:

(2 Appointment) dyrs.
{1 Magistrate)

APPOINTEE

Josh Bailey
Josh Arnall
Joan Worsham
Laura Faulkner
Gary Fromm

Arnelle Lynch-Wesley

Johnathan Zordel
Robert Gray

Diane Croney-Turner
Justin Williams
Katherine Latham

Phillip Peterson
Russ Guffey
John Bruce

Cary Bruce
Mona Sheth
Troy Body
Benjamin Talley
Bart Cayce

Rich Liebe

Wayne Hunt
Steve Hunt
David Brame
Bruce Jenkins
Russ Guifey

John Bruce

Melanie Noffsinger
Magaline Ferguson

Tara Roscoe
Verdell Smith

As of 7/8/25

TERM EXPIRES

12/31/2027
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2025
12/31/2027
12/31/2027

12/31/2024
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2025
12/31/2024

12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026

8/31/2029
8/31/2029
8/31/2027
8/31/2028
8/31/2029
Term of Cffice

12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
Term of Office

Term of Office

6/30/2029
Term of Office

6/30/2027
6/30/2028



As of 7/8f25

BOARD APPOINTEE TERM EXPIRES

PENNYRILE HOUSING CORPORATION: Gertrude Bullock Indefinite

(1 Appointment) 2yrs.

SCHOOL BOARD LONG TERM PLANNING Magaline Ferguson Term of Office

COMMITTEE:

RECREATION, TOURISM & CONVENTIONS: Heather Shoemaker 6/30/2027

(5 Joint w/City Appointments) 3yrs. Chip Miles 6/30/2026

(1 Magistrate) Don Pemberton 6/30/2027
Heaher Dawson 6/30/2028
pam Hale 6/30/2028
Kris Tapp 6/30/2027

{non-voting) Magaline Ferguson Term of Office

RSVP ADVISORY BOARD: Magaline Ferguson Term of Office

{2 Magistrates) George Barnett Term of Office

SENLOR CITIZENS BOARD: Rich Liebe Term of Office

(1 Magistrate)

$OLID WASTE AUTHORITY: Henry Gould 12/31/2028

(1 Appointment) 4yrs George Barnett Term of Office

(1 Magistrate) Josh Turner Term of Office

WATER DISTRICT, COUNTY: Rodney Hamby 12/31/2026

(5 Appointments) 4yrs. Ashbel Brunson 12/31/2025
David Johnson 12/31/2027
Barbara Morris 12/31/2027
Steve Hunt 12/31/2028

WATER-SEWER NFRASTRUCT! URE JE Pryor Term of Office

ADVISORY COMMITTEE:
{1 Appointment-M agistrate)



