COUNTY JUDGE/EXECUTIVE AND FISCAL COURT BOARD APPOINTMENTS

BOARD	APPOINTEE	TERM EXPIRES
AIRPORT BOARD:	Duncan Pfeufer	12/31/2026
(5 Appointments) 4yrs.	Shannon Lane	12/31/2027
(1 Magistrate)	Ken Tucker	12/31/2028
	Ramsey Morris	12/31/2028
	Chris Westerfield	12/31/2028
	John Bruce	Term of Office
AMBULANCE:	Darrell Gustafson	Term of Office
(1 Magistrate)	Phillip Peterson	Term of Office
(1 Appointment) 2yrs.	Robert Jeff Johnson	12/31/2026
ASSESSMENT BOARD OF APPEALS:	Bri Smith	12/31/2026
(2 Appointments) 3yrs	Ben Payne	12/31/2027
CEMETERY BOARD:	William Turner	12/31/2015
(5 Appointments) 4yrs.	Tommy Henderson	12/31/2011
Not Active	David Smith	12/31/2016
	Alberta Holloway	12/31/2016
COMMUNITY & DEVELOPMENT SERVICES:	Dan Thomas	6/30/2027
(3 Appointments) 4yrs.	Jim Fleming	6/30/2026
	Brandon Garnett	12/31/2027
COUNCIL ON AGING (PADD)	Debbie Leavell	6/30/2026
(1 Appointment) 3yrs.		
E-911 ADVISORY BOARD	JE Pryor	Term of Office
(1 Magistrate)	Brent Gilkey	8/8/2027
(2 Appointments) 3yrs	Billy Gloyd	8/8/2027
SOUTHWEST KENTUCKY ECOMOIC	Don Pemberton	6/30/2027
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES:		
(1 Appointment) 2yrs.		
EMERGENCY OPERATIONS CENTER:	Phillip Peterson	Term of Office
(1 Magistrate)		
ETHICS COMMITTEE:	Rev. Mitchell Fort	12/31/2027
(3 Appointments) 4yrs.	Billie Todd	12/31/2027
	John McCubbin	12/31/2026

BOARD	APPOINTEE	TERM EXPIRES
EXTENSION BOARD:	Josh Bailey	12/31/2027
(6 Appointments) 3yrs.	Josh Arnall	12/31/2026
(o Appointments) syrs.	Joan Worsham	12/31/2026
	Laura Faulkner	12/31/2025
	Gary Fromm	12/31/2027
	Arnelle Lynch-Wesley	12/31/2027
	, and it is a second	, ,
INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT BOARD &	Johnathan Zordel	12/31/2024
REVOLVING LOAN COMMITTEE:	Robert Gray	12/31/2026
(5 Appointments) 3yrs.	Diane Croney-Turner	12/31/2026
Being Redeveloped	Justin Williams	12/31/2025
- Constitution of the Cons	Katherine Latham	12/31/2024
INDUSTRIAL AUTHORITY BOARD	Phillip Peterson	12/31/2026
(3 Magistrates)	Russ Guffey	12/31/2026
, , ,	John Bruce	12/31/2026
LIBRARY BOARD:	Cary Bruce	8/31/2029
(5 Appointments) 4yrs.	Mona Sheth	8/31/2029
	Troy Body	8/31/2027
	Benjamin Talley	8/31/2028
	Bart Cayce	8/31/2029
	Rich Liebe	Term of Office
		40 104 10000
LITTLE RIVER WATER QUALITY	Wayne Hunt	12/31/2026
CONSORTIUM BOARD:	Steve Hunt	12/31/2026
(4 Appointments) 2yrs.	David Brame	12/31/2026
(1 Magistrate)	Bruce Jenkins	12/31/2026 Term of Office
	Russ Guffey	Term of Office
LONG RANGE PLANNING & COORDINATION COMM.: (1 Appointment-Magistrate)	John Bruce	Term of Office
MUSEUM BOARD:	Melanie Noffsinger	6/30/2029
	Magaline Ferguson	Term of Office
(1 Appointment) 4yrs. (1 Magistrate)	Magamie i ciguson	Term of Office
PENNYRILE AREA DEVELOPING DISTRICT:	Tara Roscoe	6/30/2027
•	Verdell Smith	6/30/2028
(2 Appointment) 4yrs. (1 Magistrate)	yerden Jindi	0,00,2020
(T Makistrare)		

BOARD	APPOINTEE	TERM EXPIRES
PENNYRILE HOUSING CORPORATION: (1 Appointment) 2yrs.	Gertrude Bullock	Indefinite
SCHOOL BOARD LONG TERM PLANNING COMMITTEE:	Magaline Ferguson	Term of Office
RECREATION, TOURISM & CONVENTIONS: (5 Joint w/City Appointments) 3yrs. (1 Magistrate) (non-voting	Heather Shoemaker Chip Miles Don Pemberton Heaher Dawson Pam Hale Kris Tapp Magaline Ferguson	6/30/2027 6/30/2026 6/30/2027 6/30/2028 6/30/2027 Term of Office
RSVP ADVISORY BOARD: (2 Magistrates)	Magaline Ferguson George Barnett	Term of Office Term of Office
SENIOR CITIZENS BOARD: (1 Magistrate)	Rich Liebe	Term of Office
SOLID WASTE AUTHORITY: (1 Appointment) 4yrs (1 Magistrate)	Henry Gould George Barnett Josh Turner	12/31/2028 Term of Office Term of Office
WATER DISTRICT, COUNTY: (5 Appointments) 4yrs.	Rodney Hamby Ashbel Brunson David Johnson Barbara Morris Steve Hunt	12/31/2026 12/31/2025 12/31/2027 12/31/2027 12/31/2028
WATER-SEWER NFRASTRUCTURE ADVISORY COMMITTEE:	JE Pryor	Term of Office

(1 Appointment-Magistrate)